Our Armo brand instruments were created in response to medical professionals need for dependable
instrumentation in a cost-sensitive environment. Armo laryngoscopes are crafted from the finest quality
materials and made to international specifications in state of the art accredited manufacturing facilities.
diagnostics
LARYNGOSCOPES
Laryngoscopes (Standard)
Laryngoscope features
•Stainless steel (416L)
•Laryngoscope Sets are supplied with blades and
handle in protective hard case
•McIntosh Set includes McIntosh blades 1 to 4 and a
32mm handle
•Miller Set includes Miller blades 0 to 3 and a 32mm
handle
•Sets are supplied excluding batteries
Handle features
•Handles are interchangeable with McIntosh and Miller
blades (all sizes)
•19mm and 32mm diameter handles with sure grip
surfacing
•Compatible with most standard hook-on blades that
conform to ASTM(F965)
Blade features
•Surgical grade stainless steel
Autoclavable to 134 °C after removal of bulb
•Compatible with most standard hook-on handles that
conform to ASTM(F965)
1
2 3
4
0 1
2
3
0
Ordering Information
Description GVP Code
McIntosh Set GVPBD-A0204
Miller Set GVPBD-A0614
Handle Ø 32mm GVPBD-A0192
Handle Ø 19mm GVPBD-A0195
McIntosh Blade #0 GVPBD-A0191
McIntosh Blade #1 GVPBD-A0187
McIntosh Blade #2 GVPBD-A0188
McIntosh Blade #3 GVPBD-A0189
McIntosh Blade #4 GVPBD-A0190
Miller Blade #0 GVPBD-A0615
Miller Blade #1 GVPBD-A0616
Miller Blade #2 GVPBD-A0617
Miller Blade #3 GVPBD-AO618
LARYNGOSCOPES
Laryngoscope features
•Laryngoscope Sets are supplied with blades and
handle in protective hard case
•McIntosh Set includes McIntosh blades 1 to 4 and a
32mm handle
•Miller Set includes Miller blades 0 to 3 and a 32mm
handle
•Sets and handles are supplied without batteries
Fibre Optic (F.O.) Laryngoscope
Handle features
•Handles are interchangeable with McIntosh and Miller
blades (all sizes)
•32mm diameter handle with sure grip surfacing
•Handles are compatible with most F.O. hook-on blades
conforming to the ISO 7376 (green standard)
Blade features
•Surgical grade stainless steel
•Autoclavable to 134 °C
•Handles are compatible with most F.O. hook-on blades
conforming to the ISO 7376 (green standard)
1
23
4
0 1
2
3
Larygnoscope Blade Lengths
Type & Size Length
McIntosh Blade #0 85mm
McIntosh Blade #1 92mm
McIntosh Blade #2 110mm
McIntosh Blade #3 130mm
McIntosh Blade #4 155mm
Miller Blade #0 78mm
Miller Blade #1 100mm
Miller Blade #2 155mm
Miller Blade #3 195mm
Ordering Information
Description Code
F.O. McIntosh Set GVPBD-A0201
F.O. Miller Set GVPBD-A0202
F.O. Handle GVPBD-A0203
F.O. McIntosh Blade #1 GVPBD-A0716
F.O. McIntosh Blade #2 GVPBD-A0717
F.O. McIntosh Blade #3 GVPBD-A0718
F.O. McIntosh Blade #4 GVPBD-A0719
F.O. Miller Blade #0 GVPBD-A0815
F.O. Miller Blade #1 GVPBD-A0816
F.O. Miller Blade #2 GVPBD-A0817
F.O. Miller Blade #3 GVPBD-A0818
Spare light bulb for F.O. GVPBD-A0226